
WESSEX NIGHT 

ADVENTURE 

RACE SERIES 

 Entry per race £5 
Serious night orienteering racing open to all 

Mon 9 Jan  Blandford             

Sun 15 Jan  Inside Park   

Sat 4 Feb  Stonedown         

Mon 6 Feb  Brownsea Island 

Sat 25 Feb  Hamptworth       

 

Further details:  

www.wessex-oc.org 

www.wimborne-orienteers.org.uk 

Mon 7 Nov Shaftesbury  

Sat 12 Nov  Hyde         

Sat 26 Nov  Collingbourne  

Sat 3 Dec Bordon    

Mon 5 Dec  Hillbourne 

Sat 10 Dec  Hurn                   

Sat 7 Jan   Poole Park   

 


